ALLEGATON. 1

COGNONE NOME

LOCORATOLO STEFANO
TARABORELLI MASSIMO
FURFARO SILVIA

LORIO FABIOCANGERO ANTONIO

GENTILE ROBERTO
MADAU GIANLUCA
PLAXIVELI TATIANA
GARRITANO FRANCO
CASTORINO VITTORE
MERCURI FRANCESCO
ACCOCELLA GIUSEPPE
BONAVENTURA PATRIZIO
RADICIONI LUCA
BUONFIGLIO ANDREA
CACIONI EMANUELE
D'AMICO IDA

FALCONI ANDREA
D'ANGELOSANTE ENRICO
SANTORO MARCO ANTONIO
TEODORI VALERIO
BARBINI MARCO
PARAFATI GIOVANNI
CONTI MARTINA

CONTI GIORGIO
TERRINONI GABRIELE
COSTANZI GILBERTO
CROCE DANIELE
RABASSI SAMUELE
CASTAGNA LUCA

RUSSO SALVATORE
BRANNETTI CRISTIANO
ANSELMO ANNALISA
BIANCHI FABIO

GALLI DANIELE

DE PAOLIS ALESSANDRO
DELLA VECCHIA MAURIZIO
VARI ANGELO FILIPPO
PANNONE STEFANO
CONTE LUCA

TASSE ESAMI

€ 100,00
€ 100,00
€ 100,00
€ 100,00
€ 100,00
€ 100,00
€ 100,00
€ 100,00
€ 100,00
€ 100,00
€ 100,00
€ 100,00
€ 100,00
€ 100,00
€ 100,00
€ 100,00
€ 100,00
€ 100,00
€ 100,00
€ 100,00
€ 100,00
€ 100,00
€ 100,00
€ 100,00
€ 100,00
€ 100,00
€ 100,00
€ 100,00
€ 100,00
€ 100,00
€ 100,00
€ 100,00
€ 100,00
€ 100,00
€ 100,00
€ 100,00
€ 100,00
€ 100,00
€ 100,00



CIVITELLA MARIA LUIGI
DIGLIO MASSIMO
MOLINARI MICHELE
PELLICCIONI ALESSIO
PINTILIE BODESCU
ZANICHELLI ARIANNA
AMICI MARCO
TOMASELLO ENRICO
ROMANI ELISA
SAGGINI GIANLUCA
BUCCIARELLI FABRIZIO
BELLONE GIORGIO
MIGLIORE FRANCESCO
CARRIERA GIULIO
RANIERI VERUSKA
CARROZZI FABIO
PROIETTI CLAUDIO
AMICI FRANCESCO
BUONFIGLIO MARCO
POZZI ALESSANDRO
STELLA VALERIA
ORLANDI GIULIO
TAZZA LUCA

CORI EMANUELA
SAUGRI BIANCO FRANCESCO
MANCINI STEFANIA
CECCHI DANILO
GLOVONCELLI LORIS
GONNELLA GIUSEPPE
CICI DOMENICO
BENICCHI DONATELLA
LANUTI ALESSANDRO
LANUTI SIMONE
GIOFFREDI FRANCESCO
MADEO TOMMASO
ROSSI ANTONIO
TANGELLI MARCO
GRUGNONI GIORDANO
MINELLI MATTEO
LUSTRI STEFANO
GIORDANI LAURA
BRACCIONI ALESSANDRO
RUZZ1 JOSE'

FRANZINI ROBERTO
CURIA ANTONIO

€ 60,00
€ 60,00
€ 60,00
€ 60,00
€ 60,00
€ 60,00
€ 60,00
€ 60,00
€ 60,00
€ 60,00
€ 60,00
€ 60,00
€ 60,00
€ 60,00
€ 60,00
€ 60,00
€ 60,00
€ 60,00
€ 60,00
€ 60,00
€ 60,00
€ 60,00
€ 60,00
€ 60,00
€ 60,00
€ 60,00
€ 60,00
€ 60,00
€ 60,00
€ 60,00
€ 60,00
€ 60,00
€ 60,00
€ 60,00
€ 60,00
€ 60,00
€ 60,00
€ 60,00
€ 60,00
€ 60,00
€ 60,00
€ 60,00
€ 60,00
€ 60,00
€ 60,00



LOCCI LUIGI
OTTAVIANI SIMONE
ALBERTINI MASSIMO
KARIM KARWAN

VIVA STEFANIA

P1ZZI

DEL GRECO SOFIA
VANARA GIOVANNI
CAPOTOSTI ANDREA
ZINGARO GABRIELE
CERCI VALENTINA
TOGNI MICHELE
BONCI VALENTINA
SILVESTRO SALVATORE
PUDDU SARA

CHIRONE ANDREA
CAMPITELLI VANESSA
ABRIGANI GABRIELE
AGOSTI CRISTINA

LO RUSSO PASQUALE
LOMBARDO ANNALISA
MASCIARELLI ELIO
MURGIA DANIELA
CAGLIONE FRANCESCO
SPLENDOR MIRKO
RANUCCI ALESSANDRO
AUSILI MARCO

AUSILI DAVIDE

SANTI MARCO

RAGGI GIULIANA
SPINA FEDERICA
MARILUNGO DANIELE
CARLONI CRISTIANA
DE FEO ALESSANDRO
GRASSO MARINA
LOMBARDO FILIPPO DANIEL
BELLINI JONNI
BONAVENTURA PATRIZIO
MOLINARI MICHELE
GIOVANNELLI LORIS
BONANNI ALESSANDRA
ORCIANI LORENZO
RUSSO FABIO

RUZZI JOSE®

MARCIA LUANA

€ 60,00
€ 100,00
€ 60,00
€ 60,00
€ 100,00
€ 100,00
€ 100,00
€ 60,00
€ 100,00
€ 60,00
€ 100,00
€ 60,00
€ 60,00
€ 60,00
€ 60,00
€ 60,00
€ 100,00
€ 60,00
€ 60,00
€ 60,00
€ 60,00
€ 60,00
€ 60,00
€ 100,00
€ 100,00
€ 100,00
€ 60,00
€ 60,00
€ 60,00
€ 60,00
€ 60,00
€ 60,00
€ 60,00
€ 60,00
€ 100,00
€ 100,00
€ 60,00
€ 100,00
€ 60,00
€ 60,00
€ 100,00
€ 60,00
€ 100,00
€ 100,00
€ 60,00



RUSSO SALVATORE
PERTILLI CATIA
GALLIRITA
PIACENTINI GIOVANNI
TOTI LUCA

VARI ANGELO FILIPPO
DELLA VECCHIA MAURIZIO
GALLI DANIELE
CONTE LUCA

BARONI FILIPPO
DIGLIO MASSIMO
GARRIERA GIULIO
MANCI STEFANIA
GENNARELLI EVA

€ 60,00
€ 100,00
€ 100,00
€ 100,00
€ 100,00
€ 60,00
€ 60,00
€ 60,00
€ 60,00
€ 60,00
€ 60,00
€ 60,00
€ 60,00
€ 60,00
€ 10.940,00



